

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 04/11/24 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO.

PROJECT NO. 085-471
PCN NO. i7em

COUNTY: Harding

Cattle Pass Extensions on
Hwy 85 near Buffalo

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Hilt Construction Rapid City SD		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	75,000.00	75,000.00		0.00
002	Remove Fence	Ft	572.00		0.00	3.00	1,716.00		0.00
003	Remove Sign for Reset	Each	3.00		0.00	50.00	150.00		0.00
004	Remove Delineator for Reset	Each	8.00		0.00	50.00	400.00		0.00
005	Remove Cattle Pass End Section for Reset	Each	6.00		0.00	575.00	3,450.00		0.00
006	Contractor Furnished Borrow Excavation	CuYd	8873.00		0.00	28.00	248,444.00		0.00
007	Remove and Replace Topsoil	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	15,000.00	15,000.00		0.00
008	Incidental Work, Grading	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	500.00	500.00		0.00
009	Granular Material	Ton	98.80		0.00	100.00	9,880.00		0.00
010	Pipe Culvert Undercut	CuYd	52.00		0.00	25.00	1,300.00		0.00
011	4'x6' Reinforced Concrete Cattle Pass, Furnish	Ft	58.00		0.00	425.00	24,650.00		0.00
012	4'x6' Reinforced Concrete Cattle Pass, Install	Ft	58.00		0.00	210.00	12,180.00		0.00
013	4'x6' Reinforced Concrete Cattle Pass, Install	Ft	42.00		0.00	240.00	10,080.00		0.00
014	Reset Reinforced Concrete Cattle Pass End Section	Each	6.00		0.00	1,500.00	9,000.00		0.00
015	Type 2 Right-of-Way Fence	Ft	530.00		0.00	8.00	4,240.00		0.00
016	2 Post Panel	Each	13.00		0.00	350.00	4,550.00		0.00
017	3 Post Panel	Each	1.00		0.00	450.00	450.00		0.00
018	Reset Delineator	Each	8.00		0.00	50.00	400.00		0.00
019	Reset Sign	Each	3.00		0.00	150.00	450.00		0.00
020	Flagging	Hour	300.00		0.00	36.03	10,809.00		0.00
021	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	411.00		0.00	5.00	2,055.00		0.00
022	Type F Permanent Seed Mixture	Lb	74.00		0.00	50.00	3,700.00		0.00
023	Fertilizing	Lb	4200.00		0.00	1.50	6,300.00		0.00
024	Fiber Mulching	Lb	5600.00		0.00	1.50	8,400.00		0.00
025	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	Ft	2180.00		0.00	8.00	17,440.00		0.00
TOTAL					0.00		470,544.00		0.00